MarcaModelo

JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP
JEEP

Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee
Cherokee

Serie

Cherokee 4,0i V6
Cherokee Naftera 4.0
Cherokee Turbo Diesel 2,5
Cherokee Turbo Diesel 2,5
Cherokee Turbo Diesel 2,5

Grand Cherokee Grand Cherokee Limited

Grand Cherokee Grand Cherooke Naftera 4,0 5,2 V8
Renegade 1,6 / 2,0 CRD Multijet

Renegade
Renegade

Renegade 1,8 Etorq

Desde Hasta Aire

2000-04-02 - en adelante AR1612PM
0000-00-00 - en adelante AR1613PMS -
2000-04-04 - en adelante AR1606PMS -
1995-01-01 - en adelante - -
2000-04-02 - en adelante AR1612PM -
2000-04-02 - en adelante AR1612PM
0000-00-00 - en adelante AR1626PM -
2015-06-01 - en adelante AR1750PMS -
2015-06-01 - en adelante AR1750PMS -

Habitaculo Aceite

OoL97v
OL58
oL97v
OoL97v
OL58
OL58

Combustible

EOL158 EGS0222



